14
15
17
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
34
37
38
40
44

Name

Emilio Villarreal
Charles Walker
Fenton Vasak
Nolan Boleak
Rand Dobbins
Carson Brown
Cooper Vincent
Tyler Plymale
Calvin Russell
Moose Perez

JJ Pantalia

Cody Salhus

Tre Hoelzle-Brown
Tae Isensee
Kayden McGary
Aaron Longwell
Brayden Ebbesen
Jaeger Strom
Will French
Logan McDougal
Braden Arps
Hunter Bassir

Braeden Hendrickson

FERNDALE GOLDEN EAGLES
2023-24 Junior Varsity Baseball

Position Year Head Coach
P/OF 11 Donny Hennigs
OF 10 Assistants
OF/P 10 John Craig
) Steve Petersen
UTL/P 10 Tanner Olson
UTL 11 S intendent
Superintenden
UTL/P 10 Kristi Dominguez
SS/P 10 ..
Principal
OF/P 10 Ravinder Dhillon
IF/OF 11 Asst Principal
IF 9 Karli Koning
IF/OF 10 Ben Goodwin
John Jensen
IF 11 A Lo
OF 10 thletllc Dl.rector
Eric Tripp
IF/OF 10 Athletic Assistant
C/OF 10 Katie Kruckeberg
P/IF 10 Athletic Trainer
IF/P 9 Melina Avinon
P/OF 9 Tom Diimmel
OF 11
OF 9
IF/P 9
OF 9
C/IF 9






